Exclusive 7 Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Exclusive 7. Exclusive 7 website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 13:50 Carlisle |Happy Diva 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -160.5
Single 29th 13:28 Leicester|Chef De 1.99 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -155.5
Troupe
Place 29th 13:20 Carlisle |Gaston Phebus 5.00 5.00 Win 1 8.35 -150.5
Place 27th 11:35 Arzaak 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -158.85
Southwell
Place 26th 18:30 Casa Loupi 3.75 5.00 Win 2 1.85 -153.85
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 18:30 Casa Loupi 4.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -155.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 26th 18:00 Australis 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -154.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 25th 14:15 Hereford |Young Buck 1.77 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -149.7
Place 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Bedford Flyer 3.00 5.00 Win 1 3.40 -144.7
Place 25th 12:50 Doukarov 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -148.1
\Wetherby
Place 25th 12:30 Lingfield |Plantadream 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -143.1
Place 24th 14:16 Equus Dancer 2.00 5.00 Win 1 2.70 -147.85
Sedgefield
Single 24th 14:16 Equus Dancer 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 -150.55
Sedgefield
Place 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Patsy Fagan 3.25 5.00 Win 2 2.60 -151.79
Single 24th 13:25 Lingfield |Patsy Fagan 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -154.39
Place 23rd 12:05 Gaelik Coast 3.00 5.00 Win 2 3.85 -153.39
Musselburgh
Single 23rd 12:05 Gaelik Coast 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -157.24
Musselburgh
Place 22nd 15:38 Uttoxeter|Florrie Knox 7.50 5.00 Win 3 8.70 -156.24
Place 22nd 14:50 Toplight 4.50 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -164.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 22nd 14:08 Exeter |Night Of Sin 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -171.84
Place 22nd 13:53 Uttoxeter|Misty Whisky 2.10 5.00 Win 1 2.90 -166.84
Place 22nd 13:33 Exeter |From The 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -169.74
Heart
Place 21st 12:05 Lingfield |Rishworthian 2.62 5.00 Win 2 3.90 -164.74
Place 21st 13:45 Lingfield |Touchwood 2.88 5.00 Win 2 2.65 -168.64
Place 21st 11:35 Lingfield |I'm Available 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -171.29
Place 20th 14:58 Catterick |Red Giant 2.62 5.00 Win 2 4.55 -166.29
Place 20th 14:50 Enzo D'airy 2.75 5.00 Win 3 2.30 -170.84
Chepstow
Place 20th 13:30 Ascot Metier 2.00 5.00 Win 1 2.65 -173.14
Place 20th 12:55 Ascot Time Flies By 2.25 5.00 Win 2 2.65 -175.79
Place 20th 12:47 Gowran |Galopin Des 1.91 5.00 Win 2 1.20 -178.44
Park Champs
Place 19th 14:20 The Trader 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -179.64
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:20 The Trader 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -174.64
Newcastle
Place 19th 13:20 Thurles |Kemboy 2.10 5.00 Win 2 2.20 -172.64
Single 19th 13:20 Thurles |Kemboy 2.26 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -174.84
Single 19th 12:30 Market |Captain 2.36 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -172.84
Rasen Biggles
Place 19th 12:30 Market |Captain 2.25 5.00 Win 2 1.75 -170.84
Rasen Biggles



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4449
https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4449

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 18th 20:00 Kempton |Johnny Drama 2.37 5.00 Win 1 3.25 -172.59
Place 18th 18:55 Kempton |Khuzaam 2.10 5.00 Win 2 1.50 -175.84
Place 18th 17:10 Dundalk |Dreams 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -177.34
Delivered
Place 18th 16:40 Dundalk |Messidor 1.16 5.00 Win 1 1.30 -172.34
Place 18th 15:05 Hexham |Mighty Thunder| 2.20 5.00 Win 1 2.25 -173.64
Place 18th 14:50 Ffos Las |Exploiteur 4.00 5.00 Win 1 3.35 -175.89
Place 18th 12:55 Warwick |Penny Mallow 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -179.24
Place 16th 18:00 Kempton |Benny And The 4.00 5.00 Win 2 5.80 -174.24
Jets
Place 16th 14:50 Midnight 2.88 5.00 Win 1 3.05 -180.04
Plumpton Glance
Place 16th 14:20 Le Coeur Net 2.88 5.00 Win 1 3.45 -183.09
Plumpton
Place 16th 13:50 Flanagans 6.00 5.00 Win 3 6.50 -186.54
Plumpton Field
Place 15th 15:15 Fontwell |Christmas In 3.75 5.00 Win 2 6.90 -193.04
April
Place 15th 14:25 Defi Du Seuil 2.20 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -199.94
Cheltenham
Place 15th 13:10 Samovar 4.50 5.00 Win 2 7.15 -194.94
Southwell
Place 15th 12:10 'Young John 4.00 5.00 Win 2 6.00 -202.09
Southwell
Place 14th 20:00 Dancing Feet 7.00 5.00 Win 2 10.65 -208.09
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Good Effort 3.50 5.00 Win 1 3.55 -218.74
Place 14th 14:58 Albert's Back 5.00 5.00 Win 1 5.60 -222.29
\Wetherby
Place 13th 15:00 Vino Royale 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -227.89
Cheltenham
Single 13th 15:00 Vino Royale 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -222.89
Cheltenham
Place 12th 13:40 Ludlow |Valleres 1.73 5.00 Win 2 1.35 -217.89
Single 12th 13:40 Ludlow |Valleres 2.22 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -219.24
Dutch 12th 5.00 Win 1.68 -217.24
13:00 Taunton |Crystal Lad 7.80 3
13:00 Taunton |Mr Caffrey 2.80 1
13:00 Taunton |Mizen Master 3.80 2
Dutch 11th 5.00 Win 3.81 -218.92
12:35 Ayr Crack Du 3.75 5
Ninian
12:35 Ayr Those Tiger 3.55 1
Feet
Dutch 10th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -222.73
17:55 Imperial 7.00 3
Newcastle Butterfly
17:55 Conservatoire 2.50 2
Newcastle
Dutch 10th 5.00 Loss -1.68 -217.73
15:55 Sky Power 5.30 2
Newcastle
15:55 George 2.68
Newcastle Ridsdale
Single 10th 12:37 Hereford |Loughan 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -216.05
Dutch 10th 5.00 Win 5.86 -211.05
14:07 Hereford |Town Parks 4.20 1
14:07 Hereford |Garde La 4.50 3
Victoire
Dutch 9th 5.00 Win 2.50 -216.91
17:05 Princess Of Lir 7.00 4
Southwell
17:05 Charlie 2.42 1
Southwell Fellowes
Single 9th 14:40 Kilconny Bridge 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -219.41

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 9th 14:25 Carlisle |Esprit Du Large 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -223.56
Dutch 9th 5.00 Win 6.66 -218.56
13:10 Kempton |Captain 5.50 1
Blackpearl
13:10 Kempton |Champagne 2.73 2
Noir
Place 7th 14:10 Aintree |Bennys King 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -225.22
Single 7th 14:10 Aintree |Bennys King 5.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -220.22
Place 7th 14:05 Freyja 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -215.22
Doncaster
Single 7th 14:05 Freyja 6.20 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -210.22
Doncaster
Place 7th 13:50 Cill Anna 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -205.22
\Wincanton
Single 7th 13:50 Cill Anna 6.20 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -200.22
\Wincanton
Single 7th 13:30 Ostilio 7.80 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -195.22
Doncaster
Single 7th 13:30 Dakota Gold 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -190.22
Doncaster
Single 7th 13:25 Naas Master Matt 6.22 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -210.22
Single 7th 13:25 Naas Tide Of Time 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -205.22
Place 7th 13:07 Kelso Milvale 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -200.22
Place 7th 13:07 Kelso Milvale 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -195.22
Place 7th 13:00 Aintree  |Northofthewall 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -190.22
Single 7th 13:00 Aintree  |Northofthewall 3.40 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -185.22
Place 7th 12:50 Naas The Blue 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -180.22
Panther
Single 7th 12:50 Naas The Blue 7.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -175.22
Panther
Single 7th 12:15 Naas Linus Larrabee 7.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -170.22
Single 7th 12:15 Naas Terra Rossa 4.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -165.22
Place 7th 11:50 Sir Benedict 7.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 -160.22
Doncaster
Single 7th 11:50 Sir Benedict 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -172.97
Doncaster
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Jaisalmer 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -202.97
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Quloob 3.55 2.00 Loss B -2.00 -201.97
Single 6th 15:10 Fontwell |Gustavian 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -199.97
Place 6th 14:20 Hexham |Alrightjack 4.33 4.00 Win 3 4.84 -197.97
Single 6th 14:20 Hexham |Alrightjack 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -202.81
Place 6th 14:00 Fontwell |Crossley 2.75 4.00 Win 1 2.60 -201.81
Tender
Single 6th 14:00 Fontwell |Crossley 3.95 1.00 Win 1 2.95 -204.41
Tender
Single 6th 13:55 Curragh |Menagerie 1.77 4.00 Win 1 3.08 -207.36
Single 6th 13:55 Curragh |Fil The Power 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -210.44
Single 6th 13:35 Warwick |Kannapolis 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 -209.44
Single 6th 13:35 Warwick |Sorbet 4.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -214.34
Single 6th 13:35 Warwick |King D'argent 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -212.34
Single 6th 13:20 Curragh |Kailash 2.48 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -210.34
Place 6th 13:00 Warwick |Stolen Silver 4.33 4.00 Win 3 4.48 -205.34
Single 6th 13:00 Warwick |Stolen Silver 4.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -209.82
Single 6th 12:50 Fontwell |Atomic Jack 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -208.82
Single 6th 12:50 Fontwell |Ocean Drifter 1.97 4.00 Win 1 3.88 -207.82
Single 5th 13:15 Trapper Peak 6.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -211.7
Sedgefield
Single 5th 13:15 Golden Robin 5.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -206.7
Sedgefield
Single 5th 13:15 Archie Brown 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -201.7
Sedgefield
Single 5th 12:40 Classic Escape 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -196.7
Sedgefield
Single 5th 12:40 Skyhill 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -191.7
Sedgefield
Single 5th 12:40 Boric 16.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -186.7

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 14:07 Market  |Swinton 26.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -181.7
Rasen Diamond
Single 5th 14:07 Market  |Fr Humphrey 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -176.7
Rasen
Single 5th 14:07 Market |Imperial 4.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -171.7
Rasen Acolyte
Single 5th 13:37 Market |Cool 2.86 5.00 Win 1 9.30 -166.7
Rasen Destination
Single 5th 13:37 Market |Subway Surf 5.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -176
Rasen
Single 5th 13:37 Market |Captain 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -171
Rasen \Woodie
Single 5th 14:30 Newbury |Sammylou 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -166
Single 5th 14:30 Newbury |Present Chief 6.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -161
Single 5th 14:30 Newbury |Fugitives Drift 6.40 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -156
Single 5th 12:20 Newbury |Coole Well 10.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -151
Single 5th 12:20 Newbury |Playa Blanca 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -146
Single 5th 12:20 Newbury |Tomorrow 2.86 5.00 Win 1 9.30 -141
Mystery
Place 4th 18:50 Kempton |Open Wide 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -150.3
Single 4th 18:50 Kempton |Open Wide 6.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -145.3
Place 4th 18:20 Kempton |El Hombre 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -140.3
Single 4th 18:20 Kempton |El Hombre 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.3
Place 4th 16:10 Regular 7.00 5.00 Win 3 4.90 -130.3
Nottingham Income
Single 4th 16:10 Regular 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -135.2
Nottingham Income
Place 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Pentimento 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -130.2
Single 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Pentimento 9.59 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -125.2
Place 4th 15:10 Show Palace 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -120.2
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:10 Show Palace 11.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -115.2
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:50 Breakfast 7.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -110.2
Musselburgh
Single 4th 14:50 Gemologist 7.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -105.2
Musselburgh
Place 4th 14:10 Brunnera 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -100.2
Nottingham
Single 4th 14:10 Brunnera 6.80 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -95.2
Nottingham
Place 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Newyorkstateof 4.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -90.2
mind
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Newyorkstateof 5.10 5.00 Win 1 20.50 -95.2
mind
Single 4th 13:50 Order Of 10.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -115.7
Musselburgh  |Thistle
Single 4th 13:50 Millie Of Mayo 7.78 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -110.7
Musselburgh
Single 4th 13:50 Del Duque 6.48 5.00 Loss B -5.00 -105.7
Musselburgh
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |My Style 11.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -100.7
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Otago 41.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -95.7
Single 4th 13:30 Lingfield |Elmejor 9.40 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -90.7
Single 4th 12:50 Not The 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -85.7
Musselburgh |Chablis
Single 4th 12:50 Touchedbyana 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -80.7
Musselburgh  |ngel
Place 3rd 13:40 Redcar |Roong Roong 6.00 5.00 Win 2 7.50 -75.7
Single 3rd 13:40 Redcar |Roong Roong 7.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.2
Place 3rd 13:25 Exeter |Noble Behest 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -78.2
Single 3rd 13:25 Exeter |Noble Behest 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -73.2
Place 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Jewel Maker 7.00 5.00 Win 2 7.40 -68.2
Single 3rd 13:10 Redcar |Jewel Maker 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.6
Place 2nd 20:20 Plansina 4.00 5.00 Win 3 5.00 -70.6

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 20:20 Plansina 5.30 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -75.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 2nd 19:50 Celtic Classic 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:50 Celtic Classic 7.60 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -65.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 2nd 19:20 Mutabaahy 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -60.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:20 Mutabaahy 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 2nd 18:50 Prince of Rome 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:50 Prince of Rome 7.40 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -45.6
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:20 Arabian 2.32 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -40.6
\Wolverhampto [Warrior
n
Single 2nd 18:20 Dazzling Rock 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -35.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:50 Chookie 10.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48.1
\Wolverhampto [Dunedin
n
Single 2nd 17:50 Minhaaj 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -43.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:20 Batraan 1.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:20 Mashaan 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.1
Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 17:05 Kempton |Sky Defender 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -31.1
Place 2nd 16:50 Canoodled 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 16:50 Canoodled 5.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 16:35 Kempton |Tribal Craft 14.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.1
Single 2nd 16:35 Kempton |Loxley 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -11.1
Place 2nd 16:25 Hereford |Pats Fancy 4.33 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23.6
Single 2nd 16:25 Hereford |Pats Fancy 7.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -18.6
Place 2nd 15:55 Hereford |Cotton End 3.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -13.6
Single 2nd 15:55 Hereford |Cotton End 3.75 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -8.6
Place 2nd 15:50 Curragh |Stellify 4.33 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -3.6
Single 2nd 15:50 Curragh |Stellify 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -8.6
Place 2nd 15:30 Kempton |Catch My 9.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -27.6
Breath
Single 2nd 15:30 Kempton |Catch My 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -22.6
Breath
Place 2nd 15:20 Hereford |Wisecracker 5.00 5.00 Win 2 6.60 -17.6
Single 2nd 15:20 Hereford |Wisecracker 6.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.2
Single 2nd 14:55 Kempton |Maori Knight 7.60 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -19.2
Single 2nd 14:55 Kempton |Algifaar 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.2
Place 2nd 14:40 Curragh |Kudbegood 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -9.2
Single 2nd 14:40 Curragh |Kudbegood 5.60 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -4.2
Place 2nd 13:50 Kempton |Takeoneforthet 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.8
eam
Single 2nd 13:50 Kempton |Takeoneforthet 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 5.8
eam
Single 2nd 13:30 Curragh |Rough 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 10.8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Diamond
Single 2nd 13:30 Curragh |Rough 6.60 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 15.8
Diamond
Single 2nd 13:00 Curragh |Emporio 8.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.8
Single 2nd 13:00 Curragh |Champion 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 25.8
Green
Single 2nd 12:20 Jungle Prose 12.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.8
Plumpton
Single 2nd 12:20 Peace Prevails 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 35.8
Plumpton
Place 1st 12:48 Fraterculus 5.50 5.00 Win 2 5.80 0.8
Huntingdon
Single 1st 12:48 Fraterculus 7.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Huntingdon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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